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Cen cal Elite Draft  -  AFC Conference
    Sat., Sep 3 2022  8:00:00 PM
    Rounds: 16 

Round 1
    1.  Templars   -   Mike Evans  WR, TB
    2.  Paper Chaser   -   Najee Harris  RB, PIT
    3.  D Nasty   -   Travis Kelce  TE, KC
    4.  Womb Raiders   -   D'Andre Swift  RB, DET
    5.  Fatal FETUS   -   Joe Mixon  RB, CIN
    6.  Elite 2.0   -   Saquon Barkley  RB, NYG
    7.  Hail Mary   -   Buffalo Bills  QB, BUF
    8.  Ps 2021   -   Elijah Mitchell  RB, SF

Round 2
    1.  Ps 2021   -   Darren Waller  TE, LV
    2.  Hail Mary   -   Keenan Allen  WR, LAC
    3.  Elite 2.0   -   Javonte Williams  RB, DEN
    4.  Fatal FETUS   -   Kansas City Chiefs  QB, KC
    5.  Womb Raiders   -   Los Angeles Chargers  QB, LAC
    6.  D Nasty   -   A.J. Brown  WR, PHI
    7.  Paper Chaser   -   Tee Higgins  WR, CIN
    8.  Templars   -   Kyle Pitts  TE, ATL

Round 3
    1.  Templars   -   Diontae Johnson  WR, PIT
    2.  Paper Chaser   -   Leonard Fournette  RB, TB
    3.  D Nasty   -   D.J. Moore  WR, CAR
    4.  Womb Raiders   -   Courtland Sutton  WR, DEN
    5.  Fatal FETUS   -   Cam Akers  RB, LAR
    6.  Elite 2.0   -   James Conner  RB, ARI
    7.  Hail Mary   -   Terry McLaurin  WR, WAS
    8.  Ps 2021   -   Cincinnati Bengals  QB, CIN

Round 4
    1.  Ps 2021   -   Josh Jacobs  RB, LV
    2.  Hail Mary   -   Breece Hall  RB, NYJ
    3.  Elite 2.0   -   Philadelphia Eagles  QB, PHI
    4.  Fatal FETUS   -   Dalton Schultz  TE, DAL
    5.  Womb Raiders   -   Mike Williams  WR, LAC
    6.  D Nasty   -   Tampa Bay Buccaneers  QB, TB
    7.  Paper Chaser   -   Jaylen Waddle  WR, MIA
    8.  Templars   -   Arizona Cardinals  QB, ARI

Round 5
    1.  Templars   -   Dallas Cowboys  QB, DAL
    2.  Paper Chaser   -   Brandin Cooks  WR, HOU
    3.  D Nasty   -   Las Vegas Raiders  K, LV
    4.  Womb Raiders   -   Darnell Mooney  WR, CHI
    5.  Fatal FETUS   -   Devin Singletary  RB, BUF
    6.  Elite 2.0   -   Amon-Ra St. Brown  WR, DET
    7.  Hail Mary   -   T.J. Hockenson  TE, MIN
    8.  Ps 2021   -   Adam Thielen  WR, MIN

Round 6
    1.  Ps 2021   -   Pat Freiermuth  TE, PIT
    2.  Hail Mary   -   Dawson Knox  TE, BUF
    3.  Elite 2.0   -   Marquise Brown  WR, ARI
    4.  Fatal FETUS   -   Clyde Edwards-Helaire  RB, KC
    5.  Womb Raiders   -   Allen Robinson  WR, LAR
    6.  D Nasty   -   Travis Etienne  RB, JAX
    7.  Paper Chaser   -   Los Angeles Rams  QB, LAR
    8.  Templars   -   San Francisco 49ers  Def/ST, SF

Round 7
    1.  Templars   -   AJ Dillon  RB, GB
    2.  Paper Chaser   -   Chase Edmonds  RB, DEN
    3.  D Nasty   -   David Montgomery  RB, CHI
    4.  Womb Raiders   -   Dallas Goedert  TE, PHI
    5.  Fatal FETUS   -   Zach Ertz  TE, ARI
    6.  Elite 2.0   -   Gabriel Davis  WR, BUF
    7.  Hail Mary   -   Chris Godwin  WR, TB
    8.  Ps 2021   -   J.K. Dobbins  RB, BAL

Round 8
    1.  Ps 2021   -   Tampa Bay Buccaneers  Def/ST, TB
    2.  Hail Mary   -   Indianapolis Colts  Def/ST, IND
    3.  Elite 2.0   -   Cole Kmet  TE, CHI
    4.  Fatal FETUS   -   Allen Lazard  WR, GB
    5.  Womb Raiders   -   Denver Broncos  QB, DEN
    6.  D Nasty   -   Amari Cooper  WR, CLE
    7.  Paper Chaser   -   Buffalo Bills  Def/ST, BUF
    8.  Templars   -   JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR, KC

Round 9
    1.  Templars   -   Dameon Pierce  RB, HOU
    2.  Paper Chaser   -   Hunter Henry  TE, NE
    3.  D Nasty   -   Kareem Hunt  RB, CLE
    4.  Womb Raiders   -   Los Angeles Rams  Def/ST, LAR
    5.  Fatal FETUS   -   Kansas City Chiefs  Def/ST, KC
    6.  Elite 2.0   -   Irv Smith Jr.  TE, MIN
    7.  Hail Mary   -   Antonio Gibson  RB, WAS
    8.  Ps 2021   -   Raheem Mostert  RB, MIA

Round 10
    1.  Ps 2021   -   Minnesota Vikings  QB, MIN
    2.  Hail Mary   -   New England Patriots  Def/ST, NE
    3.  Elite 2.0   -   Denver Broncos  Def/ST, DEN
    4.  Fatal FETUS   -   New Orleans Saints  Def/ST, NO
    5.  Womb Raiders   -   Los Angeles Chargers  Def/ST, LAC
    6.  D Nasty   -   Miami Dolphins  Def/ST, MIA
    7.  Paper Chaser   -   Los Angeles Rams  K, LAR
    8.  Templars   -   Green Bay Packers  Def/ST, GB
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Round 11
    1.  Templars   -   Buffalo Bills  K, BUF
    2.  Paper Chaser   -   Noah Fant  TE, SEA
    3.  D Nasty   -   San Francisco 49ers  QB, SF
    4.  Womb Raiders   -   Baltimore Ravens  K, BAL
    5.  Fatal FETUS   -   Cincinnati Bengals  K, CIN
    6.  Elite 2.0   -   Kansas City Chiefs  K, KC
    7.  Hail Mary   -   Arizona Cardinals  K, ARI
    8.  Ps 2021   -   New Orleans Saints  K, NO

Round 12
    1.  Ps 2021   -   Cleveland Browns  Def/ST, CLE
    2.  Hail Mary   -   Atlanta Falcons  K, ATL
    3.  Elite 2.0   -   Minnesota Vikings  K, MIN
    4.  Fatal FETUS   -   Philadelphia Eagles  K, PHI
    5.  Womb Raiders   -   Los Angeles Chargers  K, LAC
    6.  D Nasty   -   Chicago Bears  Def/ST, CHI
    7.  Paper Chaser   -   Dallas Cowboys  Def/ST, DAL
    8.  Templars   -   Tampa Bay Buccaneers  K, TB

Round 13
    1.  Templars   -   Mike Gesicki  TE, MIA
    2.  Paper Chaser   -   Denver Broncos  K, DEN
    3.  D Nasty   -   New England Patriots  K, NE
    4.  Womb Raiders   -   Cordarrelle Patterson  RB, ATL
    5.  Fatal FETUS   -   Las Vegas Raiders  QB, LV
    6.  Elite 2.0   -   Arizona Cardinals  Def/ST, ARI
    7.  Hail Mary   -   Indianapolis Colts  QB, IND
    8.  Ps 2021   -   Indianapolis Colts  K, IND
    1.  Skipped
    2.  Skipped
    3.  Skipped
    4.  Skipped
    5.  Skipped

Round 14
    6.  D Nasty   -   Michael Thomas  WR, NO
    7.  Paper Chaser   -   Overall 111
    8.  Templars   -   Overall 112

Round 15
    1.  Templars   -   Overall 113
    2.  Paper Chaser   -   Overall 114
    3.  D Nasty   -   Overall 115
    4.  Womb Raiders   -   Overall 116
    5.  Fatal FETUS   -   Overall 117
    6.  Elite 2.0   -   Overall 118
    7.  Hail Mary   -   Overall 119
    8.  Ps 2021   -   Overall 120

Round 16
    1.  Ps 2021   -   Overall 121
    2.  Hail Mary   -   Overall 122
    3.  Elite 2.0   -   Overall 123
    4.  Fatal FETUS   -   Overall 124
    5.  Womb Raiders   -   Overall 125
    6.  D Nasty   -   Overall 126
    7.  Paper Chaser   -   Overall 127
    8.  Templars   -   Overall 128
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